
 

HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL 
BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

2026 
 

 
 
 
 
Date:​ ​ ​ ​ Opponent​ ​ ​ Level​ ​ Time​ ​ Place 
 
Tuesday, March 17 ​ ​ Byers​ ​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 3:30​ ​ Home 

Thursday, March 19​ ​ Platte Valley​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 3:30​ ​ Home​  

Saturday, March 21 ​ ​ Haxtun​​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 11:00​ ​ Home 

Thursday, March 26 ​ ​ Valley​ ​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 4:00​ ​ Away 

Monday, March 30​ ​ Brush​ ​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 4:30​ ​ Away 

Wednesday, April 1 ​ ​ Wellington (Doubleheader)​ JV​ ​ 3:00​ ​ Away 

April 3rd - 4th​  ​ ​ Valley Tournament​ ​ V​ ​ TBA​ ​ Away 

Wednesday, April 8 ​ ​ Caliche​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 3:30​ ​ Home 

Saturday, April 11 ​ ​ Holyoke (Doubleheader)​ V​ ​ 11:00​ ​ Away 

Tuesday, April 14 ​ ​ Merino​​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 3:30​ ​ Away 

Saturday, April 18 ​ ​ Wray (Doubleheader)​​ V​ ​ 11:00​ ​ Home 

Tuesday, April 21 ​ ​ Wiggins (Doubleheader)​ V​ ​ 3:00​ ​ Home 

Wednesday, April 22 ​ ​ University (Doubleheader)​ JV​ ​ 4:00​ ​ Home 

Friday, April 24 ​ ​ Akron​ ​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 3:30​ ​ Away 

Thursday, April 30 ​ ​ Dayspring Christian​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 5:00​ ​ Away 
​ ​ ​ ​ (Butch Butler Field) 

Saturday, May 2 ​ ​ Lyons​ ​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 10:00​ ​ Away 

Tuesday, May 5​ ​ Yuma​ ​ ​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 3:30​ ​ Home 

Friday, May 8​  ​ ​ SedgeCo (Doubleheader)​ V​ ​ 3:30​ ​ Away 

Saturday, May 9 ​ ​ Liberty Common​ ​ V, JV​ ​ 11:30​ ​ Away 


